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A

A 6 A 20 A 14 A 6 A 21 A 14
B 7 B 2 B 6 B 9 B 1 B 7
C 6 C 0 C 2 C 5 C 0 C 1
D 3 D 0 D 0 D 2 D 0 D 0
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

47.3 1
46.5 2
41.5 3
40.9 4
35.1 5
33.9 6
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F
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9
1
0
0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS
A
B
C
D

22
55%
41%

82%
70%
68%

SUBJECT RANKING
SOCIAL STUDIES
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS

CATHERINE
40.9 CATEGORY BELOW 40

DISTRICT: KARATU

INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE

REGION: ARUSHA

95%
93%
83%

TOTAL GRADES PER EACH SUBJECT
MATHS KISW ENG SST CME

GRADE EVALUATION

SCHOOL AVERAGE

16

72%

SEATED 22 100%

FAILED 0 0%

0 0%
22 100%

22

ABSENTEES
PASSED

REGISTERED

5%
0%
0%

100%

28%

6 22

SAT SAT
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1 PHILIPO  EMANUEL M 44 A 50 A 50 A 46 A 50 A 44 A 284 47.3 A 1
2 IAN  BALTAZARI  TARIMO F 50 A 48 A 49 A 42 A 50 A 42 A 281 46.8 A 2
3 BONIFACE  BALTAZARI M 40 B 47 A 49 A 48 A 50 A 46 A 280 46.7 A 3
4 JAMES  KADO  OMBAY M 42 A 48 A 50 A 46 A 48 A 44 A 278 46.3 A 4
5 MERY  GODWIN F 46 A 50 A 46 A 40 B 50 A 45 A 277 46.2 A 5
6 NOEL ELIENEZA NGODA M 40 B 50 A 45 A 46 A 48 A 46 A 275 45.8 A 6
7 RAMADHAN  ALLY M 46 A 48 A 44 A 38 B 50 A 48 A 274 45.7 A 7
8 KALEBU  MICHAEL MELLY M 44 A 44 A 48 A 36 B 50 A 46 A 268 44.7 A 8
9 SAMEER.M.RAMADHAN M 38 B 46 A 46 A 42 A 50 A 42 A 264 44.0 A 9

10 YUSTINA  JOHN F 36 B 50 A 49 A 28 C 50 A 41 A 254 42.3 A 10
11 IVAN  BALTAZARI  TARIMO M 38 B 46 A 43 A 38 B 48 A 38 B 251 41.8 A 11
12 MODEKAI S.LUPENZA M 36 B 49 A 47 A 36 B 46 A 34 B 248 41.3 A 12
13 GIVEN  GRAYSON M 32 B 48 A 43 A 24 C 50 A 42 A 239 39.8 B 13
14 GLORY SHIRIMA F 26 C 44 A 42 A 38 B 48 A 38 B 236 39.3 B 14
15 KELVIN  DEO M 30 C 39 B 35 B 36 B 50 A 43 A 233 38.8 B 15
16 RITA  STEVEN F 30 C 50 A 27 C 40 B 48 A 32 B 227 37.8 B 16
17 ZUHURA  SAID MOHAMED F 28 C 50 A 40 B 26 C 40 B 39 B 223 37.2 B 17
18 NELSON  THOMAS M 14 D 42 A 31 B 38 B 46 A 42 A 213 35.5 B 18
19 CLEMENT  DEO M 20 D 41 A 35 B 22 C 42 A 48 A 208 34.7 B 19
20 MUSA  DAVID M 24 C 42 A 33 B 26 C 42 A 38 B 205 34.2 B 20
21 ROSHAN  HAMIS M 24 C 50 A 35 B 16 D 42 A 29 C 196 32.7 B 21
22 KELVIN  JACOB  HILLU M 18 D 40 B 27 C 20 D 42 A 33 B 180 30.0 C 22
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